
EAT
NBC

OPEN WED - SUN

SHARES

PIZZA

BIGGER

Marinated olives (ve, gf)
Beer battered pickles w/ chipotle aioli (ve)
Chips w/ aioli (ve, gf)
Chargrilled Chorizo w/ lemon (gf)
Grilled Halloumi w/ Hot honey (v, gf)
Fish Tacos; hake, slaw, pickled onion, tartare (2)
Brisket Tacos; slow cooked brisket, salsa, jalapenos, chimichurri (2) (gf)
Chicken Wings; Maple BBQ or Hot Honey (min 6)(gf)
Charred Corn w/ rocket, chipotle aioli, pickled onion, parmesan (gf)(veo)
Broccolini w/ hummus, pepitas, dried cranberry. za’atar (ve)(gf)
Heirloom Carrots w/ whipped feta, hot honey, gochugaru (v)(gf)
Bread & Dips; hummus & whipped feta w/ caramelised onion (v)(gfo)
Confit Potatoes; truffle garlic, crispy proscuitto (vo)

$9
$10
$12
$10
$10
$16
$18

$1ea
$15
$16
$18
$16
$14

Burger - Beef or Impossible; brioche bun, cheese, mesclun, pickles,
smokey BBQ sauce w/ chips (gfo)(vo)
Parmi - Chicken or Vego; nap sauce, mozzarella w/ chips & salad
300g Angus Sirloin w/ chimichurri, chips & salad (gf)

$18
$24
$22
$20
$24
$24

Marg; nap sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil (v)
Pumpkin;  pesto base, blue cheese, red onion, rocket, hot honey (v)
Mushroom; truffle garlic, spinach, caramelised onion, black olives (v)
Pepperoni; nap sauce, oregano, mozzarella
Proscuitto; nap sauce, smoked scamorza, red onion, rocket
Brisket; truffle garlic, smokey BBQ, mozzarella, red onion, basil

$27

$31
$40

KITCHEN 11AM - 9PM

GFO +4

WHILST OUR CHEFS TAKE EVERY PRECAUTION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANY FOOD TO BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE



DRINK
NBC

CORE RANGE

HOUSE WINE

COKTAILS

LAKE ST LAGER
CLEAN | CRISP | EASY DRINKING

SUNDRIFT SUMMER MID
MANDARIN | STONEFRUIT | REFRESHING

JUICE ON JAMES HAZY PALE
PINEAPPLE | MANGO | SMOOTH MOUTHFEEL

GOLDEN STATE AUSSIE PALE
TROPICAL | CITRUS | BALANCED BITTERNESS

LANEWAY IPA
CITRUS | MALT | FIRM BITTERNESS

6.5 | 11 | 21

6.5 | 11 | 21

8 | 14 | 27

8 | 14 | 27

8.5 | 15 | 29

NEGRONI
GIN - CAMPARI - VERMOUTH - ORANGE

BOULEVARDIER
WHISKEY - CAMPARI - VERMOUTH - ORANGE

MARGARITA FIZZ
ZESTY - SALTY - PARTY

LIMONATA SPRITZ
ZESTY - SHERBETY - LEMON MERINGUE

STONEFRUIT SPRITZ
PEACHES - MANGO - HIBISCUS

PINE & PANDAN SPRITZ
TROPICAL - COCONUTTY - CRISP

HUGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER - CITRUS - VIBRANT

SOUTH BEACH SPRITZ
STRAWBERRY GUM - SALTBUSH - WILD MYRTLE

11 | 44

11 | 44

11 | 44

11 | 44

InReverie SSB
LEMONGRASS - NASHI PEAR - SHERBET 

InReverie ROSE
CRANBERRY - STRAWBERRY - ZESTY

InReverie SHIRAZ
BLUEBERRY - RED CURRANT - WHITE PEPPER

CRUSH PROSECCO
GREEN APPLE - CITRUS - WHITE PEACH

12 | — 

16 | — 

18 | — 

15 | 60

15 | 60

15 | 60

15 | 60

16 | —

BAR 11AM - LATE
OPEN WED - SUN

MID | PINT | JUG

GLS | BTL

GLS | BTL

NOT WHAT YOU’RE LOOKING FOR? HAVE A CHAT WITH OUR BAR STAFF!

HAPPY HOURS
DAILY 11 -12 & 5-6



CHEF
SPECIAL

NBC
OPEN WED - SAT

BAKED BRIE

JACKFRUIT TACOS

HOT HONEY, BREAD

SALSA, JALAPENOS, 
SOUR CREAM, CORIANDER

KITCHEN 11AM - 9PM

WHILST OUR CHEFS TAKE EVERY PRECAUTION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANY FOOD TO BE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE

$13

$18
(v)(gfo +4)

(v)(veo)(gf)

CHOC BROWNIE
VANILLA BEAN ICECREAM, BERRY COMPOTE

$12



NBC
DEALS

2
for

$20
BOTH  MUST BE PURCHASED IN ONE TRANSACTION. LEMON LIME FLAVOUR ONLY, 


